NS	an a				£
3,,16	N28 AM10:27	nd Mildred T. S	tanke	STAND MO3-CRAPP 05026	) )
	131 Herbert St				} ss
	lamath Falls, Grentor's Name		-		
<u> </u>	heodore Stanke	and Mildred T.	Stanke	-	
	d Joanne S. Bi		-		
	131 Herbert St Grantee's Name	reet, K. Falls, e and Address 97601	Or		
Atte	r recording, return to (Name, Addre	es, Zlp):	- SPACE RESE	RVED	
$1 - \frac{1}{3}$	tanke and Joan	and Mildred T.	- RECORDER'S	S USE	
		reet, K.Falls,	or 97601	State of Oregon, County of Klamat	h'
Unt	I requested otherwise, send all tax	statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	-	Recorded 01/28/2003 <u>10:270</u> m	
		and Mildred T.		Vol M03 Pg $05026$	
2	131 Herbert St	ishop reet.	-	Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ 21 00 # of Pgs	
K	lamath Falls,	Or 97601		100 ¢ <u>-27</u> // 01 - 84 <u>- 7</u>	
			I		
		Wannar	(INDIVIDUAL GRANTOR)		
	THE	ODORE STANKE an	d MILDRED T	. STANKE, husband and wife, G	anto
co	iveys and warrants to $\_T$	HEODORE STANKE,	MILDRED T.	STANKE, husband and wife and	L
		OANNE S. BISHOP			
	unty, Oregon, to-wit:	property free of encumora	nces, except as spec	cifically set forth herein, situated in <u>Klamath</u>	L
Ça					
	ota 10 and 11	in Block F of	DTVON NDDTM	TON propuding to the official	-
L	ots 10 and 11 lat thereof on	in Block 5, of file in the of	DIXON ADDIT	ION, according to the officia County Clerk of Klamath Cour	1
L q \	ots 10 and 11 lat thereof on regon.	in Block 5, of file in the of	DIXON ADDIT fice of the	ION, according to the officia County Clerk of Klamath Cour	l ty
L q /	lat thereof on	in Block 5, of file in the of	DIXON ADDIT fice of the	ION, according to the officia County Clerk of Klamath Cour	l ty
L ₫ ∖ O	lat thereof on regon.	file in the of	fice of the	County Clerk of Klamath Cour	ty
L / p O T t	lat thereof on regon. he Grantees he he right of su	file in the of rein do not tak rvivorship; tha	fice of the e the title	ION, according to the officia County Clerk of Klamath Cour as tenants in common but wit the fees shall vest in the	ty
L / p O T t	lat thereof on regon. he Grantees he	file in the of rein do not tak rvivorship; tha	fice of the e the title	County Clerk of Klamath Cour as tenants in common but wit	ty
⊥ ¤C ✓ T T t s	lat thereof on regon. he Grantees he he right of su urvivor of the	file in the of rein do not tak rvivorship; tha grantees. (F SPACE INSUFFI	fice of the e the title t is, that	County Clerk of Klamath Cour as tenants in common but wit the fees shall vest in the	ty
⊥ ¤C ✓ T T t s	lat thereof on regon. he Grantees he he right of su urvivor of the	file in the of rein do not tak rvivorship; tha grantees.	fice of the e the title t is, that	County Clerk of Klamath Cour as tenants in common but wit the fees shall vest in the	ty
⊥ ¤C ✓ T T t s	lat thereof on regon. he Grantees he he right of su urvivor of the	file in the of rein do not tak rvivorship; tha grantees. (F SPACE INSUFFI	fice of the e the title t is, that	County Clerk of Klamath Cour as tenants in common but wit the fees shall vest in the	ty
L P O T t S Th	lat thereof on regon. he Grantees he he right of su urvivor of the e property is free from en	file in the of rein do not tak rvivorship; tha grantees. (F SPACE INSUFFI	fice of the e the title t is, that clent continue descri he, so state):	County Clerk of Klamath Cour as tenants in common but wit the fees shall vest in the PTION ON REVERSE)	ty
L P O T t S Th	lat thereof on regon. he Grantees he he right of su urvivor of the e property is free from en	file in the of rein do not tak rvivorship; tha grantees. (IF SPACE INSUFFI cumbrances, except (if non	fice of the e the title t is, that kCIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIM he, so state):	County Clerk of Klamath Cour as tenants in common but wit the fees shall vest in the PTION ON REVERSE)	ty
L / p C T t S	lat thereof on regon. he Grantees he he right of su urvivor of the e property is free from en	file in the of rein do not tak rvivorship; tha grantees. (IF SPACE INSUFFI cumbrances, except (if non	fice of the e the title t is, that kCIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIM he, so state):	County Clerk of Klamath Cour as tenants in common but wit the fees shall vest in the PTION ON REVERSE)	ty
L 2 7 0 7 1 5 7 1 7 1 7 1 	lat thereof on regon. he Grantees he he right of su urvivor of the e property is free from en e true consideration for th Estate Pl	file in the of rein do not tak rvivorship; tha grantees. (F SPACE INSUFFI cumbrances, except (if non his conveyance is \$ anning purposes	fice of the e the title t is, that ICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRI Le, so state): 	County Clerk of Klamath Cour as tenants in common but wit the fees shall vest in the PTION ON REVERSE)	ty
L pC C T T t s Th Da TH:	lat thereof on regon. he Grantees he he right of su urvivor of the e property is free from en Estate Pl red this 2 June day of S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL	file in the of rein do not tak rvivorship; tha grantees. (F SPACE INSUFFI cumbrances, except (if non his conveyance is \$ anning purposes f December OW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES	fice of the e the title t is, that clent.continue descrift re, so state): 	County Clerk of Klamath Cour as tenants in common but wit the fees shall vest in the PTION ON REVERSE) omply with the requirements of ORS 93.030.)	ty
L p O T t S Th Th Da THI	lat thereof on regon. he Grantees he he right of su urvivor of the e property is free from en Estate Pl ted this 2 3 4 day of S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL SINSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O ONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR AC	file in the of rein do not tak rvivorship; tha grantees. (F SPACE INSUFFI cumbrances, except (if non his conveyance is \$	fice of the e the title t is, that ICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIM Le, so state): 	County Clerk of Klamath Cour as tenants in common but wit the fees shall vest in the PTION ON REVERSE)	ty
L pC Tt t s Th Th Da Thi THILL	lat thereof on regon. he Grantees he he right of su urvivor of the e property is free from en Estate Pl ded this 2 2 day of S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL S INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O ONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR AG	file in the of rein do not tak rvivorship; tha grantees. (IF SPACE INSUFFI cumbrances, except (if non anning purposes f	fice of the e the title t is, that kcient continue descrift he, so state): 	County Clerk of Klamath Cour as tenants in common but wit the fees shall vest in the PTION ON REVERSE) omply with the requirements of ORS 93.030.)	ty
L p C T t s Th Th Da Th LATC PRIM	lat thereof on regon. he Grantees he he right of su urvivor of the e property is free from en Estate Pl ted this 2 2 day of S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL S INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O ONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR AC UIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PRO UIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PRO TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS O	file in the of rein do not tak rvivorship; tha grantees. (F SPACE INSUFFI aumbrances, except (if non becember) f	fice of the e the title t is, that clent continue description ine, so state): 	County Clerk of Klamath Cour as tenants in common but wit the fees shall vest in the PTION ON REVERSE) omply with the requirements of ORS 93.030.)	ty
L p C T t s Th Th Da Th LATC PRIM	lat thereof on regon. he Grantees he he right of su urvivor of the e property is free from en e true consideration for th Estate Pl ted this 2 2 day of S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL S INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O ONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR AC UIRING FEE TILE TO THE PRO UIRING FEE TILE TO THE PRO UIRING FEE TILE TO THE PRO TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS OI CTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30	file in the of rein do not tak rvivorship; tha grantees. (F SPACE INSUFFI acumbrances, except (if non this conveyance is \$ anning purposes f December OW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES FAPPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A CEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DEPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH	fice of the e the title t is, that clent continue description in, so state): (Here, c (Here, c (Here, c ) (Here, c) (Here, c)	County Clerk of Klamath Cour as tenants in common but wit the fees shall vest in the PTION ON REVERSE) omply with the requirements of ORS 93.030.)	ty
L p C T T t s Th Th Da Th I I AND	lat thereof on regon. he Grantees he he right of su urvivor of the e property is free from en e true consideration for th Estate Pl ted this 2 2 day of S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL S INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O ONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR AC UIRING FEE TILE TO THE PRO UIRING FEE TILE TO THE PRO UIRING FEE TILE TO THE PRO TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS OI CTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30	file in the of rein do not tak rvivorship; tha grantees. (IF SPACE INSUFFI icumbrances, except (if non this conveyance is \$ anning purposes f f December OW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES IF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A CEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH 3 DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO N LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING ( 1930.	fice of the e the title t is, that ccent continue descrift he, so state): 	County Clerk of Klamath Cour as tenants in common but wit the fees shall vest in the PTION ON REVERSE) omply with the requirements of ORS 93.030.)	.ty .h
L p C T T t s Th Th Da Th I I AND	lat thereof on regon. he Grantees he he right of su urvivor of the e property is free from en e true consideration for th Estate Pl ted this 2 2 day of S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL S INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL S INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF S	file in the of rein do not tak rvivorship; tha grantees. (F SPACE INSUFFI icumbrances, except (if non is conveyance is \$ anning purposes f f December OW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES FAPPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A CEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH OPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH SIDE OF OREGON, Coun THIS INSTRUMENT TO VERIFY APPRO	fice of the e the title t is, that clent continue descrime, so state): 	County Clerk of Klamath Cour as tenants in common but wit the fees shall vest in the PTION ON REVERSE) omply with the requirements of ORS 93.030.) <u>Machine Lander</u> heodore Stanke Midned T. Stanke th	.ty .h
L p C T T t s Th Th Da Th I I AND	lat thereof on regon. he Grantees he he right of su urvivor of the e property is free from en e true consideration for th Estate Pl ted this 2 2 day of S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL S INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL S INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF S	file in the of rein do not tak rvivorship; tha grantees. (F SPACE INSUFFI icumbrances, except (if non is conveyance is \$ anning purposes f f December OW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES FAPPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A CEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH OPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH SIDE OF OREGON, Coun THIS INSTRUMENT TO VERIFY APPRO	fice of the e the title t is, that clent continue descrime, so state): 	County Clerk of Klamath Cour as tenants in common but wit the fees shall vest in the PTION ON REVERSE) omply with the requirements of ORS 93.030.)	.ty .h
L p C T T t s Th Th Da Th I I AND	lat thereof on regon. he Grantees he he right of su urvivor of the e property is free from en e true consideration for th Estate P1 ted this 2 2 day of S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL SINSTRUMENT WILL N	file in the of rein do not tak rvivorship; tha grantees. (IF SPACE INSUFFI icumbrances, except (if non this conveyance is \$ anning purposes f December OW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES IF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A CEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DEFATTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO N LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING ( 1930. TATE OF OREGON, Coun This instrument was Theodore_Stat	fice of the e the title t is, that clent continue descrime, so state): 	County Clerk of Klamath Cour as tenants in common but wit the fees shall vest in the PTION ON REVERSE) omply with the requirements of ORS 93.030.) <u>Machine Lander</u> heodore Stanke Midned T. Stanke th	.ty .h
L p C T T t s Th Th Da Th I I AND	lat thereof on regon. he Grantees he he right of su urvivor of the e property is free from en e true consideration for th Estate Pl ted this 2 Mark day of S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL SINSTRUMENT WIL	file in the of rein do not tak rvivorship; tha grantees. (IF SPACE INSUFFI is conveyance is \$ anning purposes f f OW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES IF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A CEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH S DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO N LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING ( 1930. TATE OF OREGON, Coun This instrument was y OFFICIAL SEAL OLORES DOWN TADY PIBLIC - OREGON	fice of the e the title t is, that clent continue descrift re, so state): 	County Clerk of Klamath Cour as tenants in common but wit the fees shall vest in the PTION ON REVERSE) omply with the requirements of ORS 93.030.)	.ty .h
L p C T T t s Th Th Da Th I I AND	lat thereof on regon. he Grantees he he right of su urvivor of the e property is free from en e true consideration for th Estate Pl ted this 2 Me day of S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALL SINSTRUMENT WILL	file in the of rein do not tak rvivorship; tha grantees. (IF SPACE INSUFFI icumbrances, except (if non this conveyance is \$ anning purposes f December OW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES IF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A CEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH DEFATTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO N LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING ( 1930. TATE OF OREGON, Coun This instrument was Theodore_Stat	fice of the e the title t is, that clent continue descrift e, so state): (Here, c (Here, c (Here, c (Here, c ) (Here, c) (Here, c) (Her	County Clerk of Klamath Cour as tenants in common but wit the fees shall vest in the PTION ON REVERSE) omply with the requirements of ORS 93.030.) <u>Machine Lander</u> heodore Stanke Midned T. Stanke th	.ty .h